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PROF. G. RAM REDDY CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION
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Prof. G.B. Reddy

LL.M., Ph.D.
Director
No. IPGRRCDE/OU/22 Date: 13-06-2022.
Time Table
M.A. (Hindi) - Final
Weekend cum Contact Classes 2021- 22
S-No. 9.00 am to 11.00 | 11.00 amto 1.00 | 00 1.30 pm to 3.30 pm to
Date Day am m to 3.30 pm 5.30 pm
P 1.30
pm

1 06-06-2022 | Monday Paper — I Dr. M.D. —_— _— _—

2 | 07-06-2022 | Tuesday Paper — I Dr. M.D. | Paper — III Dr.S.V. _— _—

3 15-06-2022 | Wednesday | Paper —IDr. M.D. | Paper — II Dr.S.V. _ | Paper—1IDr.M.D. | Paper — IV Dr.RM.
4 16-06-2022 | Thursday Paper — I Dr. M.D. | Paper — III Dr.S.V. Paper — I Dr. M.D. | Paper — IV Dr.R.M.
5 17-06-2022 | Friday Paper — I Dr. M.D. | Paper — IIl Dr.S.V. y | Paper—IDr.M.D. | Paper—IV Dr.R.M.
6 | 20-06-2022 | Monday Paper — 1 Dr. M.D. | Paper — Il Dr.S.V. Paper — I Dr. M.D. | Paper — IV Dr.R.M.
7 21-06-2022 | Tuesday Paper — I Dr. M.D. | Paper — III Dr.S.V. N | Paper—IIDr. M.D. | Paper— IV Dr.R.M.
8 | 22-06-2022 | Wednesday | paper —IDr. M.D. | Paper — Il Dr.S.V. Paper—V Dr.S.V. | Paper—IV Dr.R.M.
9 23-06-2022 | Thursday Paper — I Dr. M.D. | Paper — Il Dr.S.V. c Paper -V Dr.S.V. Paper — IV Dr.R.M.
10 24-06-2022 | Friday Paper — I Dr. M.D. | Paper — Il Dr.S.V. Paper -V Dr.S.V. Paper — IV Dr.R.M.
11| 27-06-2022 | Monday Paper — I Dr. M.D. | Paper—V Dr.S.V. | H | Paper—V Dr.S.V. | Paper—V Dr.S.V.
12| 28-06-2022 | Tuesday Paper — Il Dr. M.D. | Paper —V Dr.S.V. Paper—V Dr.S.V. | Paper—III Dr.S.V.
13 29-06-2022 | Wednesday | paper — Il Dr. M.D. | Paper —V Dr.S.V. Paper -V Dr.S.V. Paper — IV Dr.R.M
14 | 30-06-2022 | Thursday | paper— Il Dr. M.D. | Paper — Il Dr. M.D. Paper — IV Dr.R-M. —
M.A. (Hindi) Final

Madhya Kaleen Kavya

Bhasha Vigyan Ke Samanya Siddhant -
Evem Hindi Bhasha Ka Itihas
Alochana Ke Siddhant, Bharatiya -

Evem Pashchatya Kavya Shastra

Hindi Ka Chhayavadi Kavya

Adhunik Hindi Upanyas Sahitya

DIRECTOR

Dr. W.Maya Devi (Dr.M.D.)
Dr. W.Maya Devi (Dr.M.D.)

Dr. K. Sangeeta Vyas (Dr.S.V.)

Dr. Rajashree P. More (Dr.R.M.)

Dr. K. Sangeeta Vyas (Dr.S.V.)






